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SČ Výkon
Meno
Klub

  

official

 Body 3.1. 5.4. 6.2.

Hletko Martin
MS

AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom 
x180
 

12.31
5,20

x
 

x
 

x
 

x
 

12.31
5,20 m/s

1
04

Prusák Juraj
 

Atletický klub Šurany 
11.88117

5,00

11.80
3,50

11.02
3,50

11.83
4,90

12.01
4,20

11.76
3,00

12.01
4,20 m/s

2
04

Celkom 2 atlétov/atletiek
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